Total Repair Kits for
Backflow Prevention
Assemblies
Watts.com
RK 007M1-T 11⁄2" - 2"
RK 800M4-T 1"
RK 009M2-T 11⁄2" - 2"
007/LF007 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" -> M3 0888554 007M3-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0888550 RK 007M3-CK1 1 3⁄4" 007M3 First Check Repair Kit
0888551 RK 007M3-CK2 1 3⁄4" 007M3 Second Check Repair
Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" -> M 0887027 RK 007-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
0887023 RK 007-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 007 First Check Repair Kit
0887024 RK 007-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 007 Second Check
Repair Kit
1047382 DC7CA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 11⁄2" -> M2 0887723 RK 007M2-T  11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0887719 RK 007M2-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 007M2 First Check
Repair Kit
0887720 RK 007M2-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 007M2 Second Check
Repair Kit
1047099 DC7EA47-P 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄2" - 2" -> M1 0887192 RK 007M1-T  11⁄2 - 2
Kit Includes
0887186 RK 007M1-CK1 1 11⁄2" - 2" 007M1 First Check
Repair Kit
0887187 RK 007M1-CK2 1 11⁄2" - 2" 007M1 Second Check
Repair Kit
719/LF719 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄2" 0889083  RK 719-T 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0889060 RK 719-CK4 2 1⁄2" 719 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" 0889084 RK 719-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0889061 RK 719-CK4 2 3⁄4" 719 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1" 0889085  RK 719-T 1
Kit Includes
0889062 RK 719-CK4 2 1" 719 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 0889086 RK 719-T 11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0888101 RK 719-CK4 2 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 719 First or Second
Check Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
2" 0889087 RK 719-T 2
Kit Includes
0888102 RK 719-CK4 2 2" 719 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
007 Total Repair Kits - Older Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄2" -> M 0887033 RK 007-T 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887193 RK 007-CK4 2 1⁄2" 007 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
1047053 99AB47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" - M1 0887044  RK 007M1-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
0887026 RK 007M1-CK4 2 3⁄4" - 1" 007 First or Second
Check Repair Kit
1047382 DC7CA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 3⁄4" -> M2 0887724 RK 007M2-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0887045 RK 007M2-CK1 1 3⁄4" 007M2 First Check Repair Kit
0887046 RK 007M2-CK2 1 3⁄4" 007M2 Second Check Repair
Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄2" - 2" -> M 0887034 RK 007-T 11⁄2 - 2
Kit Includes
0887025 RK 007-CK1 1 11⁄2" - 2" 007 First Check Repair
Kit
0887028 RK 007-CK2 1 1-1/2" - 2" 007 Second Check
Repair Kit
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
We’ve added Lead Free Total Repair Kits for
Backflow Prevention Assemblies  to our
existing line of standard Repair Kits. Just one
package includes everything you need to repair the
internals of backflow assemblies and purchasing a
complete kit saves you money!
•	� Includes everything you need for internal repairs
•	 No more back-and-forth trips to your parts distributor
•	 Eliminates site callbacks and follow-up visits
•	� Single packaging with individual internals clearly
marked
•	� Lead Free kits include fully-compliant Lead Free
components
009/LF009 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄4" - 1⁄2" -> M 0887298 RK 009-T 1⁄4 - 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887294 RK 009-VT 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887291 RK 009-CK1 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887292 RK 009-CK2 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047053 99AB47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 3⁄4" -> M3 0888527 RK 009M3-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0888524 RK 009M3-VT 1 3⁄4" 009M3 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888520 RK 009M3-CK1 1 3⁄4" 009M3 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0888521 RK 009M3-CK2 1 3⁄4" 009M3 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 1" -> M2 0887793 RK 009M2-T 1
Kit Includes
0887785 RK 009M2-VT 1 1" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887789 RK 009M2-CK1 1 1" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887790 RK 009M2-CK2 1 1" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047114 99CA47-P 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
  11⁄4" - 11⁄2" -> M2 0887794 RK 009M2-T 11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0887307 RK 009M2-VT 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 Total Relief
Valve Repair Kit
0887300 RK 009M2-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 First Check
Valve Repair Kit
0887301 RK 009M2-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
1047401 99EA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
2" -> M2 0887795 RK 009M2-T 2
Kit Includes
0887545 RK 009M2-VT 1 2" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887540 RK 009M2-CK1 1 2" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887541 RK 009M2-CK2 1 2" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 21⁄2" - 3" -> M 0794051  LFRK 009-T 21⁄2 - 3
Kit Includes
0794052 RK 009-VT 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0794054 RK 009-CK1 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0794055 RK 009-CK2 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
009 Total Repair Kits - Older Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" -> M2 0887302 RK 009M2-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887002 RK 009M2-VT 1 3⁄4" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887000 RK 009M2-CK1 1 3⁄4" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887001 RK 009M2-CK2 1 3⁄4" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" -> M 0887283 RK 009-T 3/4-1
Kit Includes
0887015 RK 009-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887005 RK 009-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887007 RK 009-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047114 99CA47-P 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" -> M 0887284 RK 009-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887016 RK 009-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887006 RK 009-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887008 RK 009-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" -> M1 0887269 RK 009M1-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887277 RK 009M1-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887270 RK 009M1-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887271 RK 009M1-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
800M4/LF800M4/800M4FR/LF800M4FR
Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 0887727 RK 800M4-T 1⁄2 - 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887703 RK 800M4-CK 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887709 RK 800M4-V 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Vent Float Repair
Kit
0887700 RK 800M4-B 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887712 RK 800M4-S 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1" 0887728 RK 800M4-T 1
Kit Includes
0887704 RK 800M4-CK 1 1" 800M4 Check Valve Repair Kit
0887710 RK 800M4-V 1 1" 800M4 Vent Float Repair Kit
0887701 RK 800M4-B 1 1" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887713 RK 800M4-S 1 1" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" 0887729 RK 800M4-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887705 RK 800M4-CK 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887711 RK 800M4-V 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Vent Float Repair
Kit
0887702 RK 800M4-B 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887714 RK 800M4-S 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
919/LF919 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 0888167 RK 919-T 1⁄4 - 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0888130 RK 919-VT 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 919 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888110 RK 919-CK1 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 919 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0888115 RK 919-CK2 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 919 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" 0888168  RK 919-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0888131 RK 919-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 919 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888111 RK 919-CK1 1 3⁄4" 919 First Check Valve Repair Kit
0888116 RK 919-CK2 1 3⁄4" 919 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1" 0888169 RK 919-T 1
Kit Includes
0888131 RK 919-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 919 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888112 RK 919-CK1 1 1" 919 First Check Valve Repair Kit
0888117 RK 919 CK2 1 1" 919 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 0888170 RK 919-T 11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0888132 RK 919-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 919 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888113 RK 919-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 919 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0888118 RK 919-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 919 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
2" 0888171 RK 919-T 2
Kit Includes
0888132 RK 919-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 919 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888114 RK 919-CK1 1 2" 919 First Check Valve Repair Kit
0888119 RK 919-CK2 1 2" 919 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
909/LF909 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" 0794066 LFRK 909-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0794059 RK 909-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887120 RK 909-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887121 RK 909-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" 0794071 LFRK 909M1-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0794060 LFRK 909M1-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 Total Relief
Valve Repair Kit
0794063 LFRK 909M1-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 First Check
Valve Repair Kit
0794064 LFRK 909M1-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water
contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
F-TotalRepairKits  1332		  © 2018 Watts
USA:  T: (978) 689-6066 • F: (978) 975-8350 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (905) 332-4090 • F: (905) 332-7068 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 81-1001-8600 • Watts.com